


Silvertown

The Lost Story of a Strike that Shook London
and Helped Launch the Modern Labor Movement

JOHN TULLY

In 1889, Samuel Winkworth Silver’s
rubber and electrical factory was the
site of a massive worker revolt that
upended the London industrial district
which bore his name: Silvertown. Once
referred to as the “Abyss” by Jack
London, Silvertown was notorious for
oppressive working conditions and the
relentless grind of production suffered
by its largely unorganized, unskilled
workers. These workers, fed up with
their lot and long ignored by tradi-
tional craft unions, aligned themselves
with the socialist-led “New Unionism”
movement.

Historian and novelist John Tully
tells the story of the Silvertown strike
in vivid prose. He rescues the uprising
from relative obscurity and presents
the Silvertown Strike as a source of
inspiration for today’s workers, in
London and around the world, who
continue to struggle for better work-
places and the vision of a “co-operative
commonwealth.”

“Through writing as impassioned as

it is reasoned, Tully brings to life ‘the
people of the abyss’ at one of their
finest hours . . . This is history at its
best: rigorous in its use of sources and
capacities to broaden our ways of seeing
experience; analytically demanding in the
ways it pushes us to rethink conventional
wisdoms of all kinds; and imaginative in
the range of its argumentation.”
—BRYAN D. PALMER, Canada
Research Chair, Trent University

WWW.MONTHLYREVIEW.ORG

SILVERTOWN

ST STORY OF A STRIKE TIAT SNO0K LOND(
BB LAUSCH B LARDE MUY EYE

AVAILABLE NOW

$28.95 / $29.95CAN / Cloth
978-1-58367-434-5

288 pages / Labor / History
SIMULTANEOUS E-BOOK AVAILABLE

JOHN TULLY is Lecturer in Politics and
History at Victoria University in
Melbourne, Australia. He is author of The
Devil’s Milk: A Social History of Rubber, as
well as Cambodia Under the Tricolour:
King Sisowath and the ‘Mission
Civilisatrice, 1904-1927; France on the
Mekong: A History of the Protectorate in
Cambodia, 1863-1953; and two novels,
Dark Clouds on the Mountain and Death Is
the Cool Night.



Three Essays

on Marx’s Value Theory

SAMIR AMIN

Three Essays on Marx’s
Value Theory

Samir Amin

AVAILABLE NOW

$19.00 / £11.99 /$20.00CAN / Cloth
978-1-58367-424-6

96 pages / Economics / Marxism
SIMULTANEOUS E-BOOK AVAILABLE

In this slim, insightful volume, noted
economist Samir Amin returns to the
core of Marxian economic thought:
Marx’s theory of value. He begins with
the same question that Marx, along
with the classical economists, once
pondered: how can every commodity,
including labor power, sell at its value
on the market and still produce a profit
for owners of capital?

Amin defends Marx’s theory of
value against its critics and also tackles
some of its trickier aspects. He exam-
ines the relationship between Marx’s
abstract concepts—such as “socially
necessary labor time”—and how they
are manifested in the capitalist market-
place as prices, wages, rents, and so on.
He also explains how variations in
price are affected by the development
of “monopoly-capitalism,” the aban-
donment of the gold standard, and the
deepening of capitalism as a global sys-
tem. Amin extends Marx’s theory and
applies it to capitalism’s current trajec-
tory in a way that is unencumbered by
the weight of orthodoxy and unafraid
of its own radical conclusions.

“Outlines the fundamental changes in
the analysis of the system, including
value theory, that are necessary in order
to understand today’s ‘capitalism of
generalized, financialized, and global-
ized monopolies.’ . . . To say that I highly
recommend it to all of those concerned
with these issues would be an under-
statement.”

—JOHN BELLAMY FOSTER, editor,
Monthly Review

1.800.670.9499



The Implosion of

Contemporary Capitalism

SAMIR AMIN

Renowned political economist Samir
Amin, engaged in a unique lifelong
effort both to narrate and affect the
human condition on a global scale,
brings his analysis up to the present—
the world of 2013. The key events of
our times—financial crisis, the emerg-
ing nations, globalization, financializa-
tion, political Islam, Euro—zone implo-
sion—are related in a coherent, histor-
ically based, account.

Changes in contemporary capital-
ism require an updating of definitions
and analysis of social classes, class
struggles, political parties, social move-
ments and the ideological forms in
which they express their modes of
action in the transformation of soci-
eties. Amin meets this challenge and
lays bare the reality of monopoly capi-
talism in its general, global form.
Ultimately, Amin demonstrates that
this system is not viable and that the
implosion in progress is unavoidable.
Whether humanity will rise to the chal-
lenge of building a more humane
global order free of the contradictions
of capital, however, is yet to be seen.

“Brilliantly analyzes the financial
collapse, the debt crisis, the rise of
political Islam, and more. Amin has once
again looked into the near future and
laid a knowledge base for developing a
strategy of resistance to global capitalism
and Western imperialism. «
—ROXANNE DUNBAR ORTIZ, author,
This Land: Indigenous Peoples” History of
the United States

WWW.MONTHLYREVIEW.ORG

-1

IMPLOSI 0.;55!‘

-
CONTEMPORAR
CAPITALISM

SAMIRAMIN

- ;i\:

AVAILABLE NOW

$16.00 / $17.00CAN / Paper
978-1-58367-420-8

$79.00 / $80.00CAN / Cloth
978-1-58367-421-5

160 pages / Economics / Marxism
SIMULTANEOUS E-BOOK AVAILABLE

SAMIR AMIN was born in Egypt in 1931
and received his PhD in economics in
Paris in 1957. He is director of the Third
World Forum in Dakar, Senegal. His
numerous works include The Worldwide
Law of Value, Eurocentrism, and The World
We Wish to See.



Save Our Unions

Dispatches from a Movement in Distress

STEVE EARLY

AVAILABLE NOW

$19.95/ £16.95 / $20.95 / Paper
978-1-58367-427-7

$79.00 / £60.00 / $80.00CAN / Cloth
978-1-58367-428-4

344 pages / Labor / U.S. Politics
SIMULTANEOUS E-BOOK AVAILABLE

STEVE EARLY has been an organizer,
strike strategist, labor educator, and
lawyer. He recently retired from his job as
national staff member of the Commun-
ications Workers of America. Early is the
author of Civil Wars in U.S. Labor and
Embedded with Organized Labor; his writ-
ing on the labor movement has appeared
in many publications, including The
Nation, the New York Times, the Wall
Street Journal, and The Progressive.

Save Our Unions brings together
recent essays and reporting by labor
journalist Steve Early. Drawing on
forty years of personal experience,
Early writes about cross-border union
campaigning, labor strategies for
organizing and health care reform, and
political initiatives that might lessen
worker dependence on the Dem-
ocratic Party.

Save Our Unions contains vivid
portraits of rank-and-file heroes and
heroines, both well known and
unsung. It takes readers to union con-
ventions and funerals, strikes and
picket lines, celebrations of labor’s past
and struggles to insure that unions still
have a future in the twenty-first cen-
tury. The book’s insight, analysis, and
advocacy make this an important con-
tribution to the project of labor revi-
talization and reform.

“Once upon a time, in the golden age of
labor and the golden age of labor report-
ing, America had plenty of bold and
independent writers who reported on the
issues that were vital to working people
and the unions that represent them.
Today, labor reporting has taken even
harder hits than labor. Against the odds,
Steve Early has kept the faith, creating a
body of work rooted in the very best
traditions of radical labor and political
reporting going all the way back to the
days of Tom Paine.”

—JOHN NICHOLS, Washington corre-
spondent for The Nation

1.800.670.9499



Registering Class
Socialist Register 2014

Edited by LEO PANITCH, GREG ALBO, and VIVEK CHIBBER

In this fiftieth-anniversary issue, con-
tributors examine the shifting realities
of class and class struggle in light of the
global economic crisis and the many
forms of resistance it has produced.
They address how capitalist classes are
reorganizing to respond to the economic
turmoil and how the structure and com-
position of working classes in the
twenty-first century are also changing.

CONTENTS:

Arun Gupta: The Walmart Working
Class; Bryan Palmer: Reconsiderations of
Class: Precariousness as Proletarianization;
Vivek Chibber: Capitalism, Class and
Universalism: Escaping the Cul-de-Sac of
Postcolonial Theory; Ursula Huws: The
Underpinnings of Class in the Digital
Age: Living, Labour and Value; Colin Leys:
The British Ruling Class; Claude Serfati:
The New Configuration of the Capitalist
Class; William Carroll: Whither the
Transnational Capitalist Class?; Bastiaan
van Apeldoorn: The European Capitalist
Class and the Crisis of its Hegemonic
Project; Virginia Fontes & Ana Garcia:
Brazil's New Imperial Capitalism; Alfredo
Saad-Filho & Lecio Morais: Mass Protests:
Brazilian Spring or Brazilian Malaise?;
Tan MacDonald Beyond the Labour of
Sisyphus: Unions and the City; Andrew
Murray: Left Unity or Class Unity?
Working-class Politics in Britain;
Madeleine Davis: Rethinking Class: the
Lineage of the Socialist Register; Leo
Panitch: Registering Class and Politics:
Fifty Years of the Socialist Register.

ALSO AVAILABLE [ $25.00 each |
The Question of Strategy (2013)
The Crisis and the Left (2012)
The Crisis This Time (2011)
Morbid Symptoms (2010)

WWW.MONTHLYREVIEW.ORG

REGISTERING
CLASS

Edited by Leo Panitch,
Greg Albo and Vivek Chibber

SOCIALIST REG

AVAILABLE NOW

$29.00 / U.S. Rights Only / Paper
978-1-58367-431-4

286 pages / Socialism

LEO PANITCH is professor of
political science at York University
in Toronto and author of Renewing
Socialism: Transforming Democracy,
Strategy, and Imagination.

GREG ALBO is professor in the depart-
ment of political science at York
University, Toronto.

VIVEK CHIBBER is professor of sociol-
ogy at New York University.



PRESENTATION SET:
«THE TWO FACTORS OF THE CONMIMODITY »

Slide 2 {of 16}

Use-value

You can sit or stand on it, it's comfortable
and made of nice wood, it burns well, etc.

You can read it, it's made of paper,
it’s interesting or boring, etc.

Ralative to the original taxt, th Use-Value is comprised of the material
\gest set of slides, It properties and subjective utility of
jemands a lot of time, not [ust a product.
e iehilalhariedo The
heciins e Oataacris ke P of a thing makes
sginning are still vory obstrm g = it a use-value.
i jary 1 i I
[} 1 T I i 11 I I i 1) I 1 1§ T
P o T 1 " | | A I I i T
PGy f el r iy hir hil Tl (gl I T 1 I i
TIT 1

PRESENTATION SET:
«THE FETISHISM OF THE COMMODITY»

Slide 1 (of 14)

What is not meant by fetish:




PolyluxMarx
An Illustrated Guide to Studying Capital

VALERIA BRUSCHI, ANTONELLA MUZZUPAPPA,
SABINE NUSS, ANNE STECKLNER, and INGO STUTZLE
Translated by ALEXANDER LOCASCIO

Reading Capital can be a
daunting endeavor and

most readers need guid- quM arxXx

ance when tackling this A Capitat Woriiook
complex work. PolyluxMarx Volume One
provides such guidance.
Developed by scholars and
political activists associ-
ated with the Rosa
Luxemburg Stiftung, one
of the leading political
education institutions in
Germany, this book has
been field tested with
groups studying Marx’s masterpiece AVAILABLE NOW

over several years. It consists of a large $25.00 / £15.99 / $26.00CAN / Cloth
set of PowerPoint presentations, com- 978-1-58367-440-6

bined with detailed annotations and 136 pages / Marxism / Education
suggestions for ways to discuss the
material. Each page illustrates a central
argument from Capital, provides help-
ful introductory texts, and supplies
notes on methodology and teaching
tips. PolyluxMarx is an ingeniously
devised illustrated workbook that will
help readers grasp the key arguments
of Capital. Tt will prove invaluable to
the curious reader of all ages, as well as
to students, teachers, workers, activists,
and study groups.

Powerpoint presentation accessible at:

www.polyluxmarx.de/en/home.html VALERIA BRUSHCI, ANTONELLA

MUZZUPAPPA, SABINE NUSS,
ANNE STECKLNER, and INGO
STUZLE are prominent German
scholars and political activists associated
with the Rosa Luxemburg Stiftung
(Foundation). They have developed this
book as part of a long-term project of
teaching Marx’s Capital.

WWW.MONTHLYREVIEW.ORG 7



The Theory of Monopoly Capitalism

An Elaboration of Marxian Political Economy

NEW EDITION

JOHN BELLAMY FOSTER

heory
of Monopoly Capitalism

An Elaboration of Marxian Political Economy

APRIL

$22.00 / £17.99 / $23.00CAN / Paper
978-1-58367-441-3

$85.00 / £60.00 / $86.00CAN / Cloth
978-1-58367-442-0

320 pages / Marxism / Economics
SIMULTANEOUS E-BOOK AVAILABLE

JOHN BELLAMY FOSTER is editor
of Monthly Review and Professor of
Sociology at the University of Oregon.
He has written widely on political
economy and ecology, including, most
recently, The Endless Crisis (with Robert
W. McChesney) and The Ecological Rift
(with Brett Clark and Richard York).

8

In 1966, Paul Baran and Paul Sweezy
published Monopoly Capital, a monu-
mental work of economic theory and
social criticism that sought to reveal
the basic nature of the capitalism of
their time. Their theory, and its contin-
uing elaboration by Sweezy, Harry
Magdoff, and others in Monthly Review
magazine, influenced generations of
radical and heterodox economists.

Continuing in this tradition, John
Bellamy Foster’s new edition of his
essential work is a clear and accessible
explication of their outlook, brought
up to the present, and incorporating an
analysis of recently discovered “lost”
chapters from Monopoly Capital and
correspondence between Baran and
Sweezy. It also discusses Magdoff and
Sweezy’s analysis of the financialization
of the economy in the 1970s, 80s, and
’90s, leading up to the Great Financial
Crisis of the opening decade of this
century. Foster presents and develops
the main arguments of monopoly cap-
ital theory, examining its key expo-
nents, and addressing its critics in a
way that is thoughtful but rigorous,
suspicious of dogma but adamant that
the deep-seated problems of today’s
monopoly-finance capitalism can only
truly be solved in the process of over-
coming the system itself.

1.800.670.9499



Magnus Hirschfeld

The Origins of the Gay Liberation Movement

RALF DOSE
Translated by EDWARD WILLIS

Magnus Hirschfeld (1868-1935) was
one of the first great pioneers of the gay
liberation movement. Guided by his
motto “Through Science Toward
Justice,” Hirschfeld helped found the
Scientific Humanitarian Committee in
Germany to defend the rights of homo-
sexuals and develop a scientific frame-
work for sexual equality. He was also an
early champion of women’s rights, cam-
paigning in the early 1900s for the
decriminalization of abortion and the
right of female teachers and civil ser-
vants to marry and have children. By
1933 Hirschfeld’s work made him a tar-
get for the Nazis, and they ransacked his
Institute for Sexual Research and pub-
licly burned his books.

This biography, first published to
acclaim in Germany, follows Hirschfeld
from his birth in the Prussian province
of Pomerania to the heights of his
career during the Weimar Republic and
the rise of German fascism. Dose illu-
minates Hirschfeld’s ground-breaking
role in the gay liberation movement
and explains some of his major theo-
retical concepts, which continue to
influence our understanding of human
sexuality and social justice today.

“Before Kinsey there was Magnus
Hirschfeld. In Nazi Germany he was
demonized. He was Jewish, gay, and left-
wing. This is the remarkable story of his
pioneering contribution to sexological
research, sexual law reform, feminism,
and LGBT emancipation. Be inspired!”
—PETER TATCHELL, human rights and
LGBT campaigner

WWW.MONTHLYREVIEW.ORG

Magnus
Hirschfeld

The Crrigins of the ©

Ralf Dose

FEBRUARY

$23.00 / £17.99 / $24.00CAN / Cloth
978-1-58367-437-6

144 pages / 26 photos / Gay Studies /
Biography / European History
SIMULTANEOUS E-BOOK AVAILABLE

RALF DOSE is the co-founder and
director of the Magnus-Hirschfeld-
Gesellschaft (Magnus Hirschfeld Society)
in Berlin. He writes widely on sex educa-
tion, homosexuality, the gay movement,
the history of sex research, and has lec-
tured at the Berlin Free University and
Hannover University.



E. P. Thompson and

the Making of the New Left

Essays and Polemics

Edited by CAL WINSLOW

JoD

F LI T RUGERTS TSR
C ot Dira Wl D e o

E.P. Thompson

and the Making of the New Left

edited by Cal Winslow

MAY

$23.00 / $24.00CAN / Paper
978-1-58367-443-7

$89.00 / $90.00CAN / Cloth
978-1-58367-444-4

288 pages / Socialism / European History
SIMULTANEOUS E-BOOK AVAILABLE

CAL WINSLOW is a longtime labor,
antiwar, and peace activist and educator.
He is currently a Fellow in Environmental
History in the Geography Department at
the University of California, Berkeley. He
is Director of the Mendocino Institute, a
not-for-profit research and educational
center. His most recent book is Labor’s
Civil War in California.

10

E.P. Thompson is a towering figure in
the field of labor history, best known
for his monumental and path-break-
ing work, The Making of the English
Working Class. But as this collection
shows, Thompson was much more
than a historian: he was a dedicated
educator of workers, a brilliant
polemicist, a skilled political theorist,
and a tireless agitator for peace.

The essays in this book, many of
which are either out-of-print or diffi-
cult to obtain, were written between
1955 and 1963 during one of the most
fertile periods of Thompson’s intel-
lectual and political life. They reveal
Thompson’s insistence on the vitality
of a humanistic and democratic
socialism along with the value of
utopian thinking in radical politics.
Editor Cal Winslow, who studied with
Thompson, provides context for the
essays in a detailed introduction and
reminds us why this eloquent and
inspiring voice remains so relevant.

“Thompson's brilliance and wit
transformed the scope of working class
history internationally . . . indispensable
weapons for a new generation of
activists struggling to reinvent
radicalism.”

—SHEILA ROWBOTHAM

“Exemplifies the polemical precision
and moral clarity with which E.P.
Thompson opposed both dogma and
concession in his quest to recover the
soul of the English revolutionary
tradition.”

—MIKE DAVIS

1.800.670.9499



Race to Revolution

The United States and Cuba during Slavery and Jim Crow

GERALD HORNE

The histories of Cuba and the United
States are tightly intertwined and have
been for at least two centuries. In Race
to Revolution, historian Gerald Horne
examines a critical relationship bet-
ween the two countries by tracing out
the typically overlooked interconnec-
tions among slavery, Jim Crow, and
revolution.

Horne draws a direct link between
the black experiences in both countries
and follows that connection through
changing periods of resistance and rev-
olutionary upheaval. Black Cubans
were crucial to Cuba’s initial independ-
ence, and the relative freedom they
achieved helped bring down Jim Crow
in the United States, reinforcing radical
politics within the black communities
of both nations. This in turn helped to
create the conditions that gave rise to
the Cuban Revolution.

Based on extensive research in
Havana, Madrid, London, and the U.S,,
Race to Revolution delves deeply into the
historical record, bringing to life the
experiences of slaves and slave traders,
abolitionists and sailors, politicians and
poor farmers. It illuminates the complex
web of interaction and influence that
shaped the lives of many generations as
they struggled over questions of race,
property, and political power in both
Cuba and the United States.

“Horne is in the forefront of historians
laboring to revise the entire story of the
Americas until the broken pieces are
mended.”

—TOM HAYDEN

WWW.MONTHLYREVIEW.ORG

RACE 1o REVOLUTION

The United States and Cubs during
Slavery ond Jim Crow

Gervin Honve

JUNE

$29.00 / £20.00 / $30.00CAN / Paper
978-1-58367-445-1

$95.00 / £65.00 / $96.00CAN / Cloth
978-1-58367-446-8

368 pages / U.S. History / Latin America
SIMULTANEOUS E-BOOK AVAILABLE

GERALD HORNE is John and Rebecca
Moores Professor of African-American
History at the University of Houston. He
is the author of more than two dozen
books, including Negro Comrades of the
Crown, Mau Mau in Harlem?, From the
Barrel of a Gun, and Class Struggle in
Hollywood, 1930-1950.



Global Imperialism
and the Great Crisis

The Uncertain Future of Capitalism

ERNESTO SCREPANTI

GLOBAL

IMPERIALISM

ano THE GREAT
CR'SIS ERANESTO SCREPANTI

JULY

$23.00/ £17.99 / $24.00CAN / Paper
978-1-58367-447-5

$85.00 / £60.00 / $86.00CAN / Cloth
978-1-58367-448-2

288 pages / Economics / Marxism
SIMULTANEOUS E-BOOK AVAILABLE

ERNESTO SCREPANTTI is Professor of
Political Economy at the University of
Siena, Italy. His recent publications
include The Fundamental Institutions of
Capitalism and An Outline of the History
of Economic Thought (with S. Zamagni).

12

In this provocative study, economist
Ernesto Screpanti argues that imperi-
alism—far from disappearing or
mutating into a benign “globaliza-
tion”—has in fact entered a new phase,
which he terms “global imperialism.”
This is a phase defined by multina-
tional firms cut loose from the nation-
state framework and free to chase prof-
its over the entire surface of the globe.
No longer dependent on nation states
for building a political consensus that
accommodates capital accumulation,
these firms seek to bend governments
to their will and destroy barriers to the
free movement of capital.

Screpanti delves into the inner
workings of global imperialism,
explaining how it is different from past
forms of imperialism, how the global
distribution of wages is changing, and
why multinational firms have strained
to break free of national markets. He
sees global imperialism as a developing
process, one with no certain outcome.
But one thing is clear: when economic
crises become opportunities to disci-
pline workers, and when economic
policies are imposed through increas-
ingly authoritarian measures, the
vision of a democratic and humane
world is what is ultimately at stake.

“Well researched, well-argued . . .
a tremendous accomplishment.”
—EDWARD NELL, Professor of
Economics, New School for Social
Research

1.800.670.9499



Reconstructing Lenin

An Intellectual Biography

TAMAS KRAUSZ

Translated by BALINT BETHLENFALVY

Vladimir Ilyich Lenin is among the
most enigmatic and influential figures
of the twentieth century. While his life
and work are crucial to any under-
standing of modern history and the
socialist movement, generations of
writers on the left and the right have
seen fit to embalm him endlessly with
superficial analysis or dreary dogma.
Now, after the fall of the Soviet Union
and “actually-existing” socialism, it is
possible to consider Lenin afresh, with
sober senses trained on his historical
context and how it shaped his theoret-
ical and political contributions.
Reconstructing Lenin, four decades in
the making and now available in
English for the first time, is an attempt
to do just that.

In this rich and penetrating
account, Krausz reveals Lenin busy at
the work of revolution, his thought
shaped by immediate political events
but never straying far from a coherent
theoretical perspective. He balances
detailed descriptions of Lenin’s time and
place with lucid explications of his intel-
lectual development. Reconstructing
Lenin will change the way you look at a
man and a movement; it will also
introduce the English-speaking world
to a profound radical scholar.

“A work of exemplary scholarship,
written with penetrating insights and
steadfast commitment . . . illuminates
the formation and much disputed
impact of Lenin's immense lifework . ..”
—ISTVAN MESZAROS

WWW.MONTHLYREVIEW.ORG

RECONSTRUCTING

LENIN

An Intellectual Biography

TaMAs KRAUSZ

AUGUST

$34.00 / £25.00 / $35.00CAN / Paper
978-1-58367-449-9

$95.00 / £60.00 / $96.00CAN / Cloth
978-1-58367-450-5

544 pages / Biography / Marxism
SIMULTANEOUS E-BOOK AVAILABLE

TAMAS KRAUSZ is Professor of Russian
History at the E6tvos Lorand University of
Sciences in Budapest, and Head of the
Department of Eastern European Studies.
One of the best-known radical intellectu-
als and political activists in Hungary, he
has published widely throughout the
world and is the President of the Editorial
Board of Eszmélet, the sole Marxist theo-
retical and political quarterly in Hungary,
founded in 1989.



Global NATO and the
BN Catastrophic Failure
BONSIER in Libya

CALASTROPHIC HORACE CAMPBELL
FAILURE IN

LIBYA “Meticulously researched and documented, Horace
Campbell’s analysis convincingly connects the dots
between NATO’s botched criminal operation in Libya,
the global capitalist crisis, and the Western project for
the recolonization of Africa. An essential handbook for
Pan-Africanists and for the international peace and
justice movement.”
—NORMAN GIRVAN, Professor Emeritus, University of the West Indies

Horace Camnphell

HORACE CAMPBELL holds a joint Professorship in the Department of African American
Studies and Department of Political Science at Syracuse University. He is also a Special
Invited Professor at Tsinghua University in Beijing, China. He is the author of several books
including Barack Obama and 21st Century Politics and Pan Africanism, Pan Africanists and
African Liberation in the 21st Century. His seminal work Rasta and Resistance: From Marcus
Garvey to Walter Rodney is in its eighth printing.

$16.95 / 978-1-58367-412-3 / 320 pages

Hell’s Kitchen and the
Battle for Urban Space

Class Struggle and Progressive Reform in

New York City, 1894—1914
JOSEPH J. VARGA

“A nuanced and theoretically-sophisticated history of
the social relations and spatial imaginaries that
produced this area in the turbulent decades from 1894
to 1914 ... The result is not just an eminently readable
history of Hell’s Kitchen, but a fascinating example of
how ‘taking space seriously’ can alter our historical
understandings and perspectives in powerful ways.” —ANTIPODE: A JOURNAL OF
RADICAL GEOGRAPHY

JOSEPH J. VARGA is Assistant Professor of Labor Studies at Indiana University. He is a
long-time labor activist and former Teamster shop steward, and has worked for the IBEW
and New York State Working Families Party.

$18.95 / 978-1-58367-348-5 / 272 pages

14 1.800.670.9499



- The Endless Crisis
ENDLES How Monopoly—Finance Capital

C RI S I S Produces Stagnation and Upheaval
from the USA to China
How Monopoly-Finance JOHN BELLAMY FOSTER and ROBERT W.
Capital Produces Stagnation McCHESNEY

and Upheaval from the

USA Lo China “In the distinguished tradition of Paul Baran and Paul

Sweezy, Foster and McChesney here combine grim
analysis with bleak prognosis, reminding us that
monopoly power disappeared from the textbooks but not
from real life. This is a useful book for anyone raised on
the reflexive American optimism of the post-war years.”
—JAMES K. GALBRAITH, author, Inequality and Instability

JOHN BELLAMY FOSTER is editor of Monthly Review. He is professor of sociology at the
University of Oregon and author of many books including The Great Financial Crisis (with
Fred Magdoff) and The Ecological Rift (with Brett Clark and Richard York).

ROBERT W. McCHESNEY is the Gutgsell Endowed Professor in the Department of

Communication at the University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign. He is the author of
several books including Dollarocracy and Rich Media, Poor Democracy.

$24.95 / 978-1-58367-313-3 / 228 pages

One Day in December

Onibm | Celia Sdnchez and the Cuban Revolution

CELIA NANCY STOUT, Foreword by ALICE WALKER
. SANCHEZ

CLBAN
REVOLUTION “A genuine tour de force. In this riveting and eloquent

portrait, Celia Sdnchez finally emerges as a major star

in Cuba’s revolutionary drama: a political animal, a
management consultant, a historian, and of course, a
confidante to Fidel Castro. Thrust into the arena of
clandestine politics in the 1950s, Celia spent the next two
decades helping to institutionalize the Cuban revolution.”
—JULIA SWEIG, Nelson and David Rockefeller Senior
Fellow and Director, Latin America Studies and Global
Brazil Initiative, Council on Foreign Relations

NANCY STOUT is a writer and photographer living in New York City, currently employed by
Fordham University as a Reference Librarian. Her books include Great American
Thoroughbred Racetracks, Havana/La Habana (with architect Jorge Rigau, who wrote the
text), and Habanos: the Story of the Havana Cigar (author and photographer).

$28.95/ 978-1-58367-317-1 / 472 pages

WWW.MONTHLYREVIEW.ORG 15



NV te G America’s Education
plbfervbe)d Deficit and the War
DEFICIT AND THE HJiR'(]114s]

WAR ON YOUTH

HENRY A. GIROUX

“Everyone has a cure for the ills of education, but as
usual Henry Giroux sees the truth behind the rhetoric.
Stop stealing the future from our young people,
especially in the working class. Unable to get decent
educations, chained to dead-end jobs, our young people
are the targets of state-sponsored violence. Giroux
knows personally this situation; this book is his
intellectual autobiography. Listen to him and act.”

—JOHN CARLOS ROWE, University of Southern California

HENRY A. GIROUX is a social critic and educator, and the author of many books. He cur-
rently holds the Global Television Network Chair in English and Cultural Studies at
McMaster University, Ontario.

$16.95 / 978-1-58367-344-7 / 240 pages

Race in Cuba
Essays on the Revolution

C
B
=

y ]
'Huhp".,

E30C

and Racial Inequality

ESTEBAN MORALES DOMINGUEZ
Edited and translated under the direction
of Gary Prevost and August Nimtz

“The appearance of these essays in English translation
is an important milestone, because Esteban Morales
Dominguez is one of the most important and influential
commentators on Cuban race relations today . . .
Morales takes complex, thoughtful, and sometimes
unexpected positions; his is a voice that ought to be
heard in North American discussions about race . . . Essential.” —CHOICE

ESTEBAN MORALES DOMINGUEZ has been an active participant in the Cuban revolu-
tionary project for the past fifty years and is one of Cuba’s most prominent Afro-Cuban
intellectuals. He is a member of the Cuban Academy of Sciences and has been awarded by
both the Cuban Academy of Sciences and the Ministry of Higher Education.

$19.95/ 978-1-58367-320-1 / 244 pages

16 1.800.670.9499



Faces of Latin America

F A C E S 4th Edition, Completely Revised

DUNCAN GREEN with SUE BRANFORD

L A | I N “The best introductory book going on Latin America. An

invaluable resource.”
A M E R I C A —INTERNATIONAL AFFAIRS

DUNCAN

“A sparkling and elegant primer. Far and away the best
overall introduction to the subject.”

—HISTORY WORKSHOP JOURNAL

DUNCAN GREEN is Head of Research at Oxfam. He has worked as a teacher, journalist,
and researcher throughout Latin America. He is the author of many books; his most recent
one is From Poverty to Power.

SUE BRANFORD worked as a foreign correspondent in Latin America in the 1970s and
1980s. Among other publications, she has worked for the Financial Times and the
Guardian. On returning to the United Kingdom, she became an editor and program
maker on Latin America for the BBC World Service. She is currently an editor at Latin
America Bureau.

$19.00 / 978-1-58367-324-9 / 272 pages

The Economica War

against Cuba
A Historical and Legal Perspective

on the U.S. Blockade
SALIM LAMRANTI, Translated by Larry Oberg

R
WAR AGAINST Z

“An excellent summary of the American economic
sanctions against Cuba, the manner in which they have
been imposed for more than a half century and the harm
they cause the Cuban people.”

—WAYNE S. SMITH, senior fellow and director of the Cuba
Project, Center for International Policy; former head, U.S.

Interests Section in Havana

SALIM LAMRANTI is Docteur &s Etudes Ibériques et Latino-américaines at the University of
Paris-Sorbonne Paris IV, and associate professor at the University of La Réunion. He is a
widely published French journalist who specializes in Cuban-American relations and has lec-
tured throughout Europe, Latin America, and the United States.

$12.95/ 978-1-58367-340-9 / 144 pages

WWW.MONTHLYREVIEW.ORG 17



A Freedom Budget for

All Americans

> I 1ccapturing the Promise of the Civil

A FREEDOM BUDGET
roralLL AMERICANS

Rights Movement in the Struggle for
Recaptuing he Pronis of th v FighsMovement Economic Justice Today

in the Struggle for Economic Justice Today

pauL Le seancusmicnasLo.vares & PAUL Le BLANC and MICHAEL D. YATES

“A dazzling gem of socialist scholarship! This cogent
account of the genesis of the 1966 Freedom Budget yields
penetrating insights into a multitude of fascinating
episodes as well as sobering strategic issues in the saga
of the liberal and radical Left. Le Blanc and Yates
deliver a superb political narrative recreating a significant slice of lost history.”
—ALAN WALD, H. Chandler Davis Collegiate Professor, University of Michigan

PAUL Le BLANC is professor of history at La Roche College and the author of many titles,
including From Marx to Gramsci and Marx, Lenin and the Revolutionary Experience.

MICHAEL D. YATES is associate editor of Monthly Review and the author of Why Unions
Matter and The ABCs of the Economic Crisis (with Fred Magdoft).

$16.95 / 978-1-58367-360-7 / 320 pages

Lettuce Wars
Ten Years of Work and Struggle

2B LSSk in the Fields of California
WARS BRUCE NEUBURGER

“In these stirring pages you will find exquisite
descriptions of the work, lovely accounts of the people
who do it, and a unique view of farm worker politics,
all delivered in straight forward, good humored prose.
Most of all, Neuburger reminds us of what it felt like
to be young and believe in Revolution.”

—FRANK BARDACKE, author, Trampling Out the Vintage:
César Chdvez and the Two Souls of the UFW

TRRCE NERRURGER

BRUCE NEUBURGER is a former farmworker, longtime radical political activist, GI
organizer, movement newspaper writer and editor, cab driver, and, for the past twenty-five
years, adult school and community college teacher. This is his first book.

$22.95 / 978-1-58367-332-4 / 416 pages

18 1.800.670.9499



Ruth First and Joe Slovo in
the War against Apartheid

RUTH FIRST
JOE SLOVO
WAR ALAN WIEDER, Foreword by NADINE GORDIMER

APARTHEID “Wieder’s book enlarges and enriches our understanding
of the lives of First and Slovo, their intense and turbulent
relationship, their personalities and impact on others,
and their various roles as lawyer, journalist, under-
ground operative, researcher, teacher, author, political
and military leader, negotiator and cabinet minister.”
—COLIN BUNDY, former Principal of Green Templeton
College, University of Oxford

ALAN WIEDER is an oral historian who lives in Portland, Oregon. He is distinguished
professor emeritus at the University of South Carolina and has also taught at the
University of the Western Cape and Stellenbosch University in South Africa. In the last ten
years he has published two books and numerous articles on South Africans who fought
against the apartheid regime.

$23.95 / 978-1-58367-356-0 / 392 pages

Capitalist Globalization

i 4 Consequences, Resistance, and Alternatives

CAPITALIST MARTIN HART-LANDSBERG
GLOBALITATION
“This indispensable guide . . . clearly shows how the ruling
classes of China and South Korea have taken the initiative
in sponsoring their country’s integration into an overall
process of capitalist globalization which has not only been
US-led but also dependent on American mass consump-
tion. Essential reading for all those looking beyond the
limited alternatives addressed here to neoliberal free trade
in postwar Europe and contemporary Latin America.”
—LEO PANITCH, editor, Socialist Register

MARTIN HART-LANDSBERG is professor of economics and director of the political econ-
omy program at Lewis and Clark College, Portland, Oregon; and adjunct researcher at the
Institute for Social Sciences, Gyeongsang National University, South Korea. He is the author
or editor of six books, including, most recently, Marxist Perspectives on South Korea in the
Global Economy.

$15.95 / 978-1-58367-352-2 / 224 pages

WWW.MONTHLYREVIEW.ORG 19



AT D R
DEMOCRACY IN

CONTRADICTIONS
REAL SOCIALISM

WISCONSIN

UPRISING

@

20

Paramilitarism and the Assault on Democracy in Haiti

JEB SPRAGUE

“A major and provocative contribution to our understanding of the travail
of Haitian paramilitarism since the fall of the Duvalier dictatorship in
1986°—ROBERT FATTON, University of Virginia

$23.95 / 978-1-58367-300-3 / 375 pages

The Contradictions of Real Socialism

The Conductor and the Conducted

MICHAEL A. LEBOWITZ

“The profound understanding in this new book of why twentieth-century
attempts at constructing socialism failed must be an essential element in
the socialist renewal emerging amid the first great capitalist crisis of the
twenty-first century” —LEO PANITCH, The Socialist Register

$15.95 / 978-1-58367-256-3 / 192 pages

Cocaine, Death Squads, and the War on Terror

U.S. Imperialism and Class Struggle in Colombia

OLIVER VILLAR and DREW COTTLE

“Exceedingly well researched and written, this book lays bare the putrid
essence of an important component of U.S. imperialism in its current
form.” —WARD CHURCHILL, author, Acts of Rebellion

$20.00 / 978-1-58367-251-8 / 272 pages

The Rise of the Tea Party

Political Discontent and Corporate Media in the Age of Obama
ANTHONY DIMAGGIO

“The authoritative must-read on the subject. With a combination of
painstaking research and analytical force, DiMaggio pulls back the curtain
to show the Tea Party for what it is: a PR front group for billionaires and
corporations.” —ROBERT W. McCHESNEY

$18.95/ 978-1-58367-247-1 / 288 pages

Wisconsin Uprising

Labor Fights Back

Edited by MICHAEL D. YATES, Foreword by ROBERT W. MCCHESNEY
“A crucial study of the exhilarating fight-back . . . brings into sharp focus
the challenges that working people faced as they took on Scott Walker’s
reactionary assault.” —MATTHEW ROTHSCHILD, The Progressive
$18.95/ 978-1-58367-280-8 / 304 pages

Revolutionary Doctors

How Venezuela and Cuba Are Changing the World’s

Conception of Healthcare, STEVE BROUWER

“An excellent, insightful account of how Cuban medical cooperation (and
not aid!) is changing the face of the developing world.” —JOHN KIRK
$18.95 / 978-1-58367-239-6 / 256 pages

1.800.670.9499



An Introduction to the Three Volumes of Karl Marx’s Capital
MICHAEL HEINRICH, Translated by Alex Locasio

“Heinrich has written an excellent little introduction to Marx’s master-
piece. Even if you've read lots of Marx, you can still learn a lot by reading
this book”~DOUG HENWOOD

$15.95 / 978-1-58367-288-4 / 220 pages

The Ecological Rift

Capitalism’s War on the Earth

JOHN BELLAMY FOSTER, BRETT CLARK, and RICHARD YORK
“Promises to become a basic resource in understanding the incompatibil-
ity between capitalism and ecology, and also in arguing for the ecological
dimensions of any future socialism” —FREDRIC JAMESON

$17.95/ 978-1-58367-218-1 / 544 pages

What Every Environmentalist Needs to Know about Capitalism

FRED MAGDOFF and JOHN BELLAMY FOSTER

“I'm not sure who needs to read this relentlessly persuasive book more:
environmentalists who imagine we can solve the ecological crisis without
confronting capitalism, or leftists who have yet to recognize the ecological
crisis as the highest expression of the capitalist threat.” —NAOMI KLEIN
$13.95 / 978-1-58367-241-9 / 187 pages

Class Dismissed

Why We Cannot Teach or Learn Our Way Out of Inequality

JOHN MARSH

“A powerful treatise towards explaining why abolishing poverty would be
the best thing we can do to increase equality of educational opportunity . . .
bold and courageous.” —PETER McLAREN, UCLA

$19.95/ 978-1-58367-243-3 / 256 pages

José Carlos Mariategui

An Anthology

Edited and translated by HARRY E. VANDEN and MARC BECKER
“By far the most comprehensive collection of writings by one of the most
creative Marxist thinkers of the twentieth century . . . I strongly recom-
mend this book.” —CARLOS M. VILAS

$29.95/ 978-1-58367-245-7 / 480 pages

The Devil’s Milk

A Social History of Rubber

JOHN TULLY

“Tully is an insightful historian and he narrates this centuries-long
account of a commodity as essential to the modern world as oil or steel
with great passion and compassion.” —GREG GRANDIN, author of
Fordlandia: The Rise and Fall of Henry Ford’s Forgotten Jungle City
$24.95 | 978-1-58367-231-0 / 480 pages

WWW.MONTHLYREVIEW.ORG

KARL MARX'S
CAPITAL

THEECOLOGICAL RIFT

?

T, T L,

21



LORTTLI

[THE LAW OF
WORLDWIDE VALUE

SAMIR AMIN

AGRICULTURE
AND FOOD
INCRISIS

GE INVISIBLE |
HANDCUFES

0F CAPITALISH i
on :

C s PEREAR

22

Walter A. Rodney

A Promise of Revolution

Edited by CLAIRMONT CHUNG

“These personal recollections . . . remind us of what a seminal historical
figure Rodney was, and how his reading of history and his practice as an
activist still resonate today” —EDWARD A. ALPERS, UCLA

$17.95 / 978-1-58367-329-4 / 208 pages

Debt, the IMF, and the World Bank

Sixty Questions, Sixty Answers

ERIC TOUSSAINT and DAMIEN MILLET

“Unravels the layers of deceit and distortion that conceal the ugly reality
with skill and precision” —NOAM CHOMSKY

$17.95 / 978-1-58367-222-8 / 368 pages

The Law of Worldwide Value

SAMIR AMIN

Extensively revised and expanded, Amin suggests a fresh Marxian
analysis of the late capitalist system of generalized, financialized, and
globalized oligopolies following on the financial collapse of 2008.
$19.00 / 978-1-58367-233-4 / 144 pages

Agriculture and Food in Crisis

Conflict, Resistance, and Renewal

Edited by FRED MAGDOFF and BRIAN TOKAR

“The logic of industrial monocropping and its destruction of our lives
and Mother Nature will only be reversed by . . . renewing agrarian values
and gaining the type of information found in this book.”

—GEORGE NAYLOR, past president, National Family Farm Coalition
$23.00 / 978-1-58367-226-6 / 352 pages

The Invisible Handcuffs of Capitalism

How Market Tyranny Stifles the Economy by Stunting Workers
MICHAEL PERELMAN

“A blast of fresh air . . . Perelman subjects to withering criticism both the
market and the economists who pray to this false god—a tonic read in
these times of economic disarray!”—PAUL ADLER, USC

$19.95/ 978-1-58367-229-7 / 360 pages

The Great Financial Crisis

Causes and Consequences

JOHN BELLAMY FOSTER and FRED MAGDOFF

“ .. what some real socialists are saying about the crisis of monopoly capi-
talism. It’s a short book long on insight” —BILL MOYERS

$12.95 / 978-1-58367-184-9 / 160 pages

1.800.670.9499



Why Unions Matter

New Edition

MICHAEL D. YATES

“For labor and political activists just coming on the scene or veterans
looking for that missing overview, this is the best place to start.”
—KIM MOODY

$17.95 / 978-1-58367-190-0 / 240 pages

The Unlikely Secret Agent

RONNIE KASRILS

“This is a wonderful book about a courageous and extraordinary woman
who was highly principled, yet endowed by nature with all the clandestine
skills” —JOHN LE CARRE

$14.95 / 978-1-58367-277-8 / 192 pages

Antonio Gramsci

ANTONIO A. SANTUCCI

Foreword by Joseph Buttigieg

“A brilliant and stimulating synthesis of Gramsci’s life and thought.
Antonio A. Santucci brings to the study of Gramsci a fine historical sensi-
tivity and a rigorous theoretical depth” —BENEDETTO FONTANA
$19.00 / 978-1-58367-210-5 / 208 pages

The Politics of Genocide

EDWARD S. HERMAN and DAVID PETERSON

Foreword by Noam Chomsky

“A brilliant exposé of great power’s lethal industry of lies . . . defends the
right of us all to a truthful historical memory.” —JOHN PILGER

$15.00 / 978-1-58367-212-9 / 176 pages

The Rise of China and the Demise of the Capitalist

World Economy

MINQI LI

“An important and significant contribution to the study of China’s poten-
tial futures and . .. the nature and sustainability of post-Mao reforms,
perhaps an even more important contribution to the study of China’s past
and present” —SHAUN BRESLIN

$20.00 / 978-1-58367-182-5 / 240pp

The ABCs of the Economic Crisis

What Working People Need to Know

FRED MAGDOFF and MICHAEL D. YATES

“Tells the story clearly, simply, and briefly . . . think hard about everything
Magdoft and Yates write in this book”—ROBERT POLLIN

$15.00 / 978-1-58367-195-5/ 144 pages

WWW.MONTHLYREVIEW.ORG

Wuv Uos Harre

Michael I Yaes

e Unlikely
ret Agent

ANTONIO
GRAMSCI




BACKLIST

AFRICA

The Next Liberation Struggle

Capitalism, Socialism, and Democracy in
Southern Africa, John S. Saul

“As much the fruit of many decades of struggle
and commitment to the cause of the working
class in Africa as it is of careful scholarly
research.”—Trevor Ngwane, Anti-Privatization
Forum, South Africa.

$22.00 / 384pp

Consciencism

Kwame Nkrumah

“Reinterprets Western philosophy in the context
of African change and enunciates a philosophy
and ideology for decolonization and develop-
ment.” —London Tribune

$10.00 / 122pp

Return to the Source

Selected Speeches of Amilcar Cabral

Amilcar Cabral

“Crystallized the forces which have given a new
political direction to Portugal, Angola,
Mozambique, Guinea-Bissau, and Cape Verde.”
—Canadian Journal of African Studies

$15.00 / 112pp

Township Politics

Struggles for a New South Africa

Mzwanele Mayekiso

“An insider’s story, one of the few and one of
the very best that emerged from the crucible of
opposition to apartheid in the 1980s.” —Choice
$18.00/ 288pp

We Are the Poors

Community Struggles

in Post-Apartheid South Africa

Ashwin Desai

“ .. one of the best books yet on globalization.
Desai succeeds brilliantly.” —Naomi Klein
$19.00 / 160pp

ASIA

China and Socialism

Market Reforms and Class Struggle

Martin Hart-Landsberg and Paul Burkett
Analysis of the market reforms in China and
how they are leading inexorably toward a capi-
talist and foreign dominated development path.
$16.00 / 158pp

Fanshen

A Documentary of Revolution

in a Chinese Village

William Hinton; Preface by Fred Magdoff

“For anyone who wants to understand anything
important about the Chinese revolution of our
time, the reading of this book is an absolute
necessity.” —London Tribune

$28.95 / 637pp

The God Market

How Globalization is Making

India More Hindu
Meera Nanda

Describes how “State-Temple-Corporate com-
plex” now wields decisive political and eco-
nomic power, and provides ideological cover for
the dismantling of the Nehru-era state-domi-
nated economy.

$23.00 / 256 pp

Korea Division, Reunification, and U.S.
Foreign Policy

Martin Hart-Landsberg

“This challenging and provocative work reveals
the significant dark side of U.S. foreign policy
toward Korea.”—Choice

$18.00 / 266pp

Red Cat, White Cat

China and the Contradictions

of “Market Socialism”

Robert Weil

“A brilliant book that shows how Deng’s use of
‘capitalism to build socialism’ resulted in the use
of ‘socialism to build capitalism.”

—William Hinton ~ $16.00 / 288pp

FANSHEN
(B

Wil Hinton

24

e 2re The

Robert Weil

—

.800.670.9499



BACKLIST

The Unknown Cultural Revolution

Life and Change in a Chinese Village

Dongping Han, Preface by Fred Magdoff
Demonstrates the potential of mass education
and empowerment for radical political and eco-
nomic transformation. $20.00 / 192pp

BI1OGRAPHY/
MEMOIR

Nobody Called Me Charlie

The Story of a Radical White Journalist Writing
for a Black Newspaper in the Civil Rights Era
Charles Preston

“A hard-bitten first-hand account of racism,
radicalism, and the media . . . hidden history at
its finest”—Dave Zirin

$21.95 / 384 pp

Ralph Miliband and

the Politics of the New Left

Michael Newman, Foreword by Tony Benn
“A very fine biography of a key figure who for
so long deservedly stood as a beacon on the
international left”—Leo Panitch

$24.00 / 384pp

EcoNOoMICS

The Amoral Elephant

Globalization and the Struggle for Social Justice

in the Twenty-First Century

William K. Tabb

“Illuminates, awakens, and engages the reader

[by] clarifying the workings of the third indus-
trial revolution now underway.” —Jason Grote,
Working USA  $18.00 / 224pp

Cheap Motels and a Hot Plate

An Economist’s Travelogue

Michael D. Yates

“Makes the invisible visible: the stark and pow-
erful truth of the haves and have-nots.”
—Studs Terkel ~ $15.95 / 208pp

A History of Capitalism, 1500-2000
Michel Beaud

“Clear and accessible . . . describes the
intellectual and material history of capitalist
development, covering the most

important elements.”

—Choice

$25.00 / 348pp

Man’s Worldly Goods

Leo Huberman

“The most successful attempt to date to
humanize the Dismal Science and link the
history of man to the history of economic
theory”

—New Yorker

$20.00 / 352pp

Monopoly Capital

An Essay on the American Economic

and Social Order

Paul Baran & Paul M. Sweezy

A brilliant description of the economic forces at
work in the main centers of economic power:
the giant corporations.

$23.00 / 416pp

Naming the System

Inequality and Work in a Global Economy
Michael D. Yates

“A lucid, penetrating examination of the
consequences of globalization.”—Choice
$19.00 / 288pp

The Theory of Capitalist Development

Paul M. Sweezy

“A trustworthy guide through the problems of
Marxian economics.” —Journal of Philosophy
$20.00 / 398pp

The Political Economy of Growth

Paul Baran

An analysis of advanced and underdeveloped
countries, focusing on the creation and use of
economic surplus.

$20.00 / 307pp

AMORAL ELEFHANT the GOD
OSTE—
[Er———

j s

CAPITALISM

WWW.MONTHLYREVIEW.ORG

MARKET

.'1
AL,

[4

25



BACKLIST

Railroading Economics

The Creation of the Free Market Mythology
Michael Perelman

Critique of the rhetoric and practice of conven-
tional economic theory that explores how, even
in the U.S., the market has always been subject
to constraints.

$20.00 / 224pp

EDUCATION

Digital Diploma Mills

The Automation of Higher Education

David F. Noble

“A wake-up call about the battle over an under-
publicized but big assault on quality education
and intellectual freedom.”—Ralph Nader
$16.00 / PB0920 /116pp

Reclaiming the Ivory Tower

Organizing Adjuncts to Change Higher
Education, Joe Berry

“This book makes a vital contribution to the
most urgent subject on many a campus.”
—Paul Buhle

$13.00 / 160pp

Making Sense of the Media

A Handbook of Popular Education Techniques
Eleonora Castafio Ferreira and Jodo Castafio
Ferreira, Shows how teachers can draw on stu-
dents’ own experiences to develop their creativ-
ity and critical skills. ~ $17.00 / 128pp

EcoLoGgY/
ENVIRONMENT

A History of World Agriculture

From the Neolithic Age to the Current Crisis
Marcel Mazoyer and Laurence Roudart
“Replete with rich reflections on agriculture. A
testament to the erudition of its authors and a
defense of peasant economies victimized by
neoliberal policies”—Le Matin

$35.00 / 528pp

26

Ecology Against Capitalism

John Bellamy Foster

“A fine, well-timed book. Balanced and
clear-headed.” —Tom Athanasiou
$18.00 / 160pp

The Ecological Revolution

Making Peace with the Planet

John Bellamy Foster ~ “Demonstrates that
questions of ecology cannot be separated from
questions of economics, and that building a
truly sustainable future means putting people
and the planet before profit.” —Howard Zinn
$17.95 / 328pp

Killing Me Softly

Toxic Waste, Corporate Profit, and the Struggle
for Environmental Justice

Eddie J. Girdner and Jack Smith

$19.00 / 176pp

Marx’s Ecology

Materialism and Nature

John Bellamy Foster

“If anyone wants to understand the place of the
ecological dimension within the Marxist tradi-
tion, this book is a must read.” —Helena
Sheehan ~ $23.00 / 312pp

Vulnerable Planet

A Short Economic History of the Environment
John Bellamy Foster “A fine contribution to a
critical sociology of important environmental
issues.”—Contemporary Sociology

$15.00 / 176pp

HisTORY

The American Revolution: Pages from a Negro
Worker’s Notebook, James Boggs; new introduc-
tion by Grace Lee Boggs $15.00 / 148pp

The Art of Democracy

A Concise History of Popular Culture in the
United States, Jim Cullen

“Demonstrates a sophisticated understanding of
complex cultural forces.”—Publishers Weekly
$21.00 / 384pp

RAILROADING

ECONOMICS

1.800.670.9499



BACKLIST

The Conquest of America

How the Indian Nations Lost Their Continent
Hans Koning

Provides students with a different perspective
on the U.S. history of, and policy toward,
indigenous and foreign peoples.

$20.00 / 144pp

Cultures of Darkness

Night Travels in the Histories of Transgression
Bryan D. Palmer

“Every so often a work of history comes along
whose ambition and originality take one aback.
A rare achievement, truly a book of our
times.”—Geoff Eley, Left History

$28.00 / 609pp

In Our Time

The Chamberlain-Hitler Collusion

Clement Leibovitz and Alvin Finkel,
Introduction by Christopher Hitchens
“Strongly recommended because of its revision-
ist analysis of a major crisis in European his-
tory.” —Choice $18.00 / 316pp

Inventing Western Civilization

Thomas C. Patterson “This wonderful book
effectively dethrones the concept of ‘civilization’
as an abstract good, transcending human soci-
ety”—Martin Bernal $16.00 / 144pp

Columbus

His Enterprise, Exploding the Myth

Hans Koning

“The book is an idea that has finally found its
time.”—Publishers Weekly

$13.00 / 141pp

New Studies in the Politics

and Culture of U.S. Communism

Edited by Michael E. Brown, Randy Martin,
Frank Rosengarten and George Snedeker
$23.00 / 384pp

Revolution and Evolution in the Twentieth
Century James and Grace Lee Boggs
Examines the various currents of Marxism
active in the revolutions of our times.

$20.00 / 266pp

WWW.MONTHLYREVIEW.ORG

Worked to the Bone

Race, Class, Power, and Privilege in Kentucky
Pem Davidson Buck

“A powerful new historical ethnography
and compelling call to arms for scholars
and citizens alike”—Anthropology

$19.00 / 284pp

We, The People

The Drama of America, Leo Huberman
“Combines the art of a fiction writer with the
skill of a historian.” —The Nation

$18.00 / 372pp

LABOR STUDIES

Embedded with Organized Labor

Journalistic Reflections on the Class War

at Home, Steve Early

“A voice of distinctive clarity, honesty and intel-
lectual seriousness in and about the labor move-
ment.” —Adolph Reed, Jr.

$17.95 / 288pages

Insurgent Images

The Agitprop Murals of Mike Alewitz

Paul Buhle and Mike Alewitz

“Mike Alewitz’s art has given eloquent voice to
the aspirations of working people throughout
the world.”—Martin Sheen

$28.00 / 160pp

Labor and Monopoly Capital

The Degradation of Work in the

Twentieth Century

Harry Braverman

“One of the most influential books of our time,
and it deserves to be.” —David Montgomery
$19.00 / 460p

Labor Pains

Inside America’s New Union Movement

Suzan Erem

“Tlove it! It’s about time somebody wrote about
union organizing as the adventure it truly is! . . .
a great read.”—Barbara Ehrenreich

$18.00 / 256pp

STEVE gAMLY

27



BACKLIST

The Making of a Cybertariat

Virtual Work in a Real World

Ursula Huws ~ “An inspiring discussion of
computerization’s consequences for the global
distribution of paid as well as unpaid labor.”
— International Review of Social History
$19.00 / 208pp

A New Labor Movement for the New Century
Edited by Gregory Mantsios, Afterword by John
J. Sweeney “An excellent source, capturing pro-
gressive sentiment at a critical moment in
organized labor’s history.”

—Labor History  $24.00 / 400pp

Not Automatic

Women and the Left in the Forging of the Auto
Workers” Union

Sol Dollinger and Genora Johnson Dollinger
“This valuable work makes an important con-
tribution to our understanding of the formative
years of the United Automobile Workers.”
—Labour/ LeTravail  $18.00 / 214pp

On the Global Waterfront

The Fight to Free the Charleston 5

Suzan Erem and E. Paul Durrenberger
“There are lessons from which we

must all learn if we are to truly hope

for a better future.”

—Rep. James E. Clyburn (D-South Carolina)
$17.95 / 240pp

The Power in Our Hands

A Curriculum on the History of Work

and Workers in the United States

Norman Diamond and William Bigelow
Provides entertaining, easy-to-use lesson plans
for teaching labor history.

$23.00 / PB7530 / 184pp

Put to Work

The WPA and Public Employment in the Great
Depression, Second Edition

Nancy E. Rose  “A must read for anyone con-
cerned about today’s mass unemployment.”
—Helen Lachs Ginsburg

$14.95 / 136 pages

PUT TOWORK i

28

Taking Care of Business

Samuel Gompers, George Meany, Lane Kirkland,
and the Tragedy of American Labor

Paul Buhle

“Buhle’s synthesis of the work of recent
generations of labor and social historians . . .

is impressive.”—New Labor Forum

$18.00 / 224pp

Windows on the Workplace

Computers, Jobs, and the Organization

of Office Work, Joan Greenbaum

“One of the sharpest writers on the topic of
workplace technologies and their consequences
for workers.” —Stanley Aronowitz

$17.00 / 176pp

LATIN AMERICA/
CARIBBEAN

Bush Versus Chavez

Washington’s War on Venezuela

Eva Golinger “An essential read for understand-
ing the conflict between the United States and
Venezuela”—Noam Chomsky

$15.95 / 160pp

Days and Nights of Love and War

Eduardo Galeano, Foreword by Sandra Cisneros
“Succeeds not only because of its socio-
political authenticity and lyrical style but
because of its interweaving of anger and
tenderness, elation and sorrow.” — The Nation
$16.00 / 220pp

Gender Politics in Latin America
Debates in Theory and Practice

Edited by Elizabeth Dore “Successfully
challenges ideas that have become received
wisdom in women’s and gender studies.”
—Journal of Latin American Studies
$18.00 / 288pp

ann e

| BUSINESS

1.800.670.9499



BACKLIST

Che Guevara

His Revolutionary Legacy

Olivier Besancenot and Michael Lowy

“Rescues Che from celebrity . . . presents him as
aman whose democratic dreams resonate with
new energy and urgency today.”

—Bill Ayers, author of Fugitive Days

$16.95 / 144pp

Faces of the Caribbean

John Gilmore “Anyone who cares about the
Caribbean will find something to ponder in this
well-crafted book . . . a model introduction to
the region.” —Caribbean Beat

$25.00 / 216pp

Fight for the Forest

Chico Mendes in His Own Words

The indigenous activist talks of his life’s work
in this last major interview before his
assassination in 1988.

$18.00 / 118pp

Haiti, State Against Nation

The Origins and Legacy of Duvalierism

Michel Rolph-Trouillot “This book will appeal
to scholars interested in Haiti in particular and
national development in general.”

—Library Journal ~ $22.00 / 288pp

Last Resorts

The Cost of Tourism in the Caribbean

Polly Pattullo “An excellent read for economic
advisors, Caribbean trade executives, and non-
specialist general readers.”

—The Midwest Book Review

$22.00 / 240pp

Mexico’s Hope

An Encounter with Politics and History
James D. Cockcroft

$18.00 / 426pp

Mexico’s Revolution Then and Now

James D. Cockcroft

“An unrivalled classic on the socio-political and
ideological roots of what is happening today.”
—Dr. Jacinto Barrea Bassols

$14.95 / 176pp

Open Veins of Latin America

Five Centuries of the Pillage of a Continent
Eduardo Galeano, Foreword by Isabel Allende
“A superbly written and powerfully persuasive
exposé which all students of Latin American
and U.S. history must read.”—Choice

$18.00 / 360pp

Reminiscences of

the Cuban Revolutionary War

Che Guevara

“Lucid, candid, and revealing. If Guevara had
spent his time at the typewriter instead of lead-
ing revolutionaries, then this world would be
hailing a new giant in literature.”—Cleveland
Press $16.00 / 256pp

Shadows of Tender Fury

The Letters and Communiques of
Subcomandante Marcos and the Zapatista Army
of National Liberation, Translated by Frank
Bardacke, Leslie Lopez, and the Watsonville,
California, Human Rights Committee

$15.00 / 272pp

Silent Revolution

The Rise and Crisis of Market Economics

in Latin America, Duncan Green

“A well ordered, rigorous, and coherent presen-
tation. Moreover, Green writes clearly and with
polish, producing a book that has proven to be
accessible and interesting. Highly recom-
mended” —Choice  $22.00 / 272pp

Understanding the Venezuelan Revolution
Hugo Chdvez Talks to Marta Harnecker

“Here you will discover the real Hugo Chavez: a
highly educated, brilliant, democratic revolu-
tionary leader, and a man of deep and thor-
oughly admirable humanity” —Michael Parenti
$15.95 / 216pp

Let Me Speak!

Testimony of Domitila, A Woman

of the Bolivian Mines

Domitila Barrios de Chungara

“An important social document.”
—Library Journal $15.00 / 235pp

THEN LD NOW

WWW.MONTHLYREVIEW.ORG

St 51 8 D



BACKLIST

Law/
LEGAL STUDIES

Censorship, Inc.

The Corporate Threat to Free Speech

in the United States, Lawrence Soley
“Hard-hitting and eminently readable

exposé on numerous examples of corporate
suppression of free speech.” —Communication
Booknotes Quarterly $24.00 / 320pp

Law and the Rise of Capitalism

Michael E. Tigar and Madeleine R. Levy

Traces the role of law and lawyers in European
bourgeoisie’s conquest of power; demonstrates
that the legal theory of the insurgent bour-
geoisie predated the Protestant Reformation.
$20.00 / 320pp

The People’s Lawyer

The Center for Constitutional Rights and the
Fight for Social Justice, from Civil Rights to
Guantdnamo, Albert Ruben

“If you want to understand how a progressive
organization can survive for decades, take on a
hostile government, and remain honest to its
values, read this book.” —Amy Goodman,
Democracy Now! $17.95 / 200pp

LITERARY STUDIES

Babouk

Guy Endore, Foreword by Jamaica Kincaid
Provides a living history of Haiti and a com-
pelling account of slavery and rebellion.
$20.00 / 352pp

The Great Tradition in English Literature
From Shakespeare to Shaw

Annette T. Rubinstein “An unequalled study of
the social and political significance of the great
English writers from the seventeenth to the
twentieth century”—David Goldway

$45.00 / 2 volume set

The Marxian Imagination

Representing Class in Literature

Julian Markels

Innovative recasting of Marxist literary theory
and a powerful account of the ways class is rep-
resented in literary texts.

$19.00 / 160pp

The Mythology of Imperialism

A Revolutionary Critique of British Literature
and Society in the Modern Age, New Edition
Jonah Raskin. Key text that helped usher in the
field of postcolonial studies.

$19.95 / 320pp

MARXISM/THEORY

Anarchism

From Theory to Practice

Daniel Guerin, Introduction by Noam
Chomsky

“Perhaps the best introduction to anarchism.”
—New Statesman $14.00 / 166pp

Beyond Capital

Toward a Theory of Transition

Istvan Mészdros

“Not only profound in its analysis, but passion-
ately inspired by sympathy for the downtrod-
den.”—The Nation $35.00 / 994pp

Build It Now

Socialism for the Twenty-First Century
Michael A. Lebowitz “An elegant, passionate,
and entirely convincing argument for social-
ism.” —Patrick Bond, University of
KwaZulu-Natal $15.00 / 128pp

The Challenge and Burden of Historical Time
Socialism in the Twenty-first Century

Istvan Mésziros Defines the challenges facing
all those committed to a more rational, egalitar-
ian future. $29.95 / 478pp

The Communist Manifesto
Karl Marx and Friedrich Engels
Foreword by Paul M. Sweezy
$10.00 / 128pp

MYTHOLOGY
of IMPERIALISM

i ; 0 .| .-- i
CENSORSHIP

INC.

30

1.800.670.9499



BACKLIST

The “Dictatorship of the Proletariat”

from Marx to Lenin

Hal Draper

Shows how and why Marxists diverged from
Marx’s intent by (mis)using the term “dictator-
ship of the proletariat” and then proceeding to
build elaborate ideological constructs on this
warped base.

$15.00 / 188pp

Discourse on Colonialism

Aime Cesaire, Introduction, “A Poetics of
Anticolonialism,” by Robin D. G. Kelley

“Once again required reading. Robin Kelley’s
brilliant new introduction provides a wealth of
historical and literary scholarship.”

—Gayatri Chakravorty Spivak

$14.00 / 104pp

From Solidarity to Sellout

The Restoration of Capitalism in Poland
Tadeusz Kowalik

“An authoritative account of how the Polish
transformation betrayed the Polish working
class and its aspirations.” — Jan Toporowski
$17.95 / 270pp

The Ethical Dimensions of Marxist Thought
Cornel West “A clear, non-technical,
competent, convincing interpretation of what
has been unclear to Marxists and
non-Marxists alike.”—Choice

$22.00 / 183pp

Eurocentrism

Samir Amin

“Ranges from the spread of Hellenism with the
conquest of Alexander the Great to the tri-
umphs of imperialism and transnational capi-
talism of the 1980s.”

—Martin Bernal, author Black Athena

$17.95 / 288pp

How to Read Karl Marx

Ernst Fischer with Franz Marek

A brief, clear, faithful exposition of Marx’s
major premises, with particular attention
to historical context.

$18.00 / 224pp

In Defense of History

Marxism and the Postmodern Agenda

Edited by Ellen Meiksins Wood and John
Bellamy Foster “Speaks directly to the
assumptions of postmodernism and offers a
stunning critique of its usefulness in both
understanding and critiquing the current
epoch.” —Contemporary Sociology

$16.00 / 224pp

Lenin and Philosophy and Other Essays
Louis Althusser, Introduction by

Fredric Jameson

Covers the broad range of Althusser’s interests
and contributions in philosophy, economics,
psychology, aesthetics, and politics.

$18.00 / 212pp

Liberal Virus

Samir Amin Argues that the ongoing
American project to dominate the world
through military force has its roots in
European liberalism.

$19.00 / 128pp

Radical Perspectives on the Rise of Fascism
in Germany, 1919 to 1945

Edited by Michael N. Dobkowski and

Isidor Walliman  $18.00 / 336pp

The Socialist Alternative
Real Human Development, Michael A. Lebowitz
$15.95 / 195pp

Karl Marx’s Theory of Revolution
Hal Draper’s definitive and masterful study of
Marx’s political thought.

Volume 1I: State and Bureaucracy
$35.00 / 748pp

Volume 2: The Politics of Social Class
$35.00 / 748pp

Volume 3: The Dictatorship of the Proletariat
$35.00 / 480pp

Volume 4: Critique of Other Socialisms
$35.00 / 372pp

COLONIALISM

1:{1‘. .Irl r I.L'j a

WWW.MONTHLYREVIEW.ORG

31



BACKLIST

Volume 5: War and Revolution,

Hal Draper and E. Haberkern

“Hal Draper is one of the greatest Marx scholars
and in this volume he shares his knowledge
with consummate precision, unfailing insight,
and no-nonsense good cheer”—David N.
Smith, University of Kansas ~ $18.00 / 300pp

Philosophical Arabesques

Nikolai Bukharin, Introduction by Helena
Sheehan “An insightful contribution to our
understanding of Marxism and its relation to
Hegel. Philosophical Arabesques is an affirmation
of freedom and ethical life in socialist soci-
ety”—Socialism and Democracy

$50.00 / 407pp

The Postmodern Prince

Critical Theory, Left Strategy, and the Making of
a New Political Subject, John Sanbonmatsu
“Traces the rise of postmodern theory to the
‘expressivist’ politics of the New Left.
Sanbonmatsu admirably explicates the
problems associated with postmodern theory,
particularly the work of Michel Foucault.”
—Choice  $22.95/ 272pp

The Rosa Luxemburg Reader

Edited by Peter Hudis and Kevin B. Anderson
“An admirable job presenting Luxemburgs life
and work in a form appropriate to both general
and specialist audiences.”—H-Net Reviews
“Her fiery critical intellect and ardent spirit are
as vital for this time as in her own.”
—Adrienne Rich

$23.00 / 432pp

Socialism or Barbarism

From the “American Century” to the Crossroads
Istvan Mészdros

Analyzes the politics of U.S. global power from
Roosevelt’s “Open Door” policy to the present.
$18.00 / 128pp

Spectres of Capitalism
Samir Amin $18.00 / 160pp

v PO TIC AL
ECOROMY o MEDIA

32

Lenin and Philasophy
and other essays

o e

AL BARBARISM

The Structural Crisis of Capitalism

Istvan Mészdros

Lays bare the exploitative structure of modern
capitalism. $26.95 / 224pp

Whose Millennium

Theirs or Ours?

Daniel Singer

“Singer has expanded his—and our—horizon
to give a view of what may be the next stage in
humanity’s zig-zag course toward, if not the
stars, a new social balance.” —Gore Vidal
$18.00 / 288pp

The World We Wish To See

Revolutionary Objectives in the

Twenty First Century, Samir Amin

“Amin’s global intellectual reach enables

him to deal with a wide variety of issues . . .
with magnificent ease and simplicity.”

— International Journal of Middle East Studies
$15.95 / 144pp

MEDIA STUDIES

The Language of Empire

Abu Ghraib and the American Media

Lila Rajiva “A citizen’s report on the scandal
of Abu Ghraib. A must-read for anyone who
wants to see America become what it has
not yet been.” —Vijay Prashad

$15.00 / 176pp

Capitalism and the Information Age

The Political Economy of the Global
Communication Revolution

Robert W. McChesney, Ellen Meiksins Wood,
and John Bellamy Foster “Highest recommen-
dation”—Choice  $16.00 / 256pp

The Political Economy of Media

Enduring Issues, Emerging Dilemmas

Robert W. McChesney “Should be read with
care and concern by people who care about
freedom and basic rights” —Noam Chomsky
$19.95 / 542pp

=

1.800.670.9499



BACKLIST

The Problem of the Media

U.S. Communication Politics in the Twenty-First
Century, Robert W. McChesney “An impeccably
researched, provocative, and entertaining book.
McChesney renders a compelling history of the
federal government’s subsidy of the media.”
—College and Research Libraries

$17.00 / 304pp

When Media Goes to War

Hegemonic Discourse, Public Opinion, and the
Limits of Dissent, Anthony DiMaggio
“State-of-the-art left inquiry exposing the domi-
nant corporate media system’s continuing serv-
ice to Empire.” —Paul Street

$18.95 / 384pp

MIDDLE EAST

The Disinherited

Journal of a Palestinian Exile

Fawaz Turki “This small, brilliant book
restores a dimension of humanity to the
impassioned abstraction that the Middle East
has become.” —Washington Post Book World
$16.00 / 160pp

Eastern Cauldron

Islam, Afghanistan, Palestine, and Iraq in a
Marxist Mirror, Gilbert Achcar

“Provides a better analysis than much of what
has passed for political analysis over the past
three years” —International Socialist Review
$19.00 / 256pp

Inside Lebanon

Journey to a Shattered Land with Noam and
Carol Chomsky, edited by Assaf Kfoury

“An erudite and humane collection that tells us
wisely about Lebanon’s struggle.”

—TJohn Pilger  $14.95/ 176pp

Toward an Open Tomb

The Crisis of Israeli Society

Michel Warschawski “Written as an involved
Israeli Jew who painfully witnesses the moral
degradation of his people.” —Journal of
Palestine Studies ~ $15.00 / 128pp

i

WHEN MEDIA GOES 10 WAR

PoLiTics/
INTERNATIONAL
RELATIONS

Behind the Invasion of Iraq

The Research Unit for Political Economy
“Contributes significantly to the
conversation seeking to understand

the international forces at play in the
war on Iraq”—Nelson Mandela

$15.00 / 144pp

The Cold War and the New Imperialism

A Global History, 1945-2005

Henry Heller

A powerful and riveting account that ties
together the narrative of the Cold War with the
rise of neoliberalism to illuminate and clarify
the dilemmas of the present moment. Deftly
weaves scholarly research on a vast range of
events, countries, and topics into an accessible
and provocative work.

$22.95 / 384pp

Fools’ Crusade

Yugoslavia, NATO, and Western

Delusions, Diana Johnstone

“Magnifies propaganda from the Yugoslavia
wars of the 1990s and explains how the same
misinformation is being used by the U.S. and
its allies in the worldwide ‘war on terrorism.”
—PressAction.com

$20.00 / 288pp

Humanitarian Imperialism

Using Human Rights to Sell War

Jean Bricmont,

translated by Diana Johnstone

“Jean Bricmont’s provocative and carefully
argued book deserves to be widely read and
debated in the progressive, ecological,
peace and human rights movements.”
—Alan Sokal, New York University

$20.00 / 176pp

and the New
Imperialism

WWW.MONTHLYREVIEW.ORG

33



BACKLIST

Imperialism Without Colonies

Harry Magdoff

Introduction by John Bellamy Foster

“Harry Magdoff is a great teacher and an
indomitable combatant.His contributions to
socialist theory—on imperialism and monopo-
listic developments, as well as on the vital role of
planning for any viable society of the future—
are of truly lasting importance.”

—Istvan Mészaros

$17.00 / 160pp

Naked Imperialism

The U. S. Pursuit of Global Dominance
John Bellamy Foster

$16.00 / 176pp

The New Crusade
America’s War on Terrorism
Rahul Mahajan “Well-researched and carefully
argued.”—Tariq Ali.

“A highly recommended and welcome contri-
bution to the dialogue regarding our ‘war on
terrorism.”—Midwest Book Review
$20.00 / 160pp

The Politics of Immigration

Questions and Answers

Jane Guskin and David Wilson

“As the immigrant rights movement grows in
size and energy, we need quick facts and deep
history. This book gives us both.”

—Aarti Shahani, Families for Freedom
$15.00 / 144pp

Pox Americana

Exposing the American Empire
John Bellamy Foster and
Robert W. McChesney, eds.
$17.00 / 192pp

Rag-Tags, Scum, Riff-Raff, and Commies

The U.S. Intervention in the Dominican Republic,
1965-1966

Eric Chester Thomas

“Riveting . . . expands appreciably our
knowledge of the internal debate over the

U.S. intervention”—International Affairs

$23.00 / 384pp

Crtugee of
Intelligent Design

34

PHILOSOPHY

The Fiction of a Thinkable World
Body, Meaning, and the Culture of Capitalism

Michael Steinberg
“A work of remarkable inellectual courage
and extraordinary erudition.” —David Graeber

$18.00 /233pp

Social Structure and Forms of Consciousness
Vol 1. The Social Determination of Method
Istvan Mészdros

Moves beyond both abstract solutions to the
surveyed methodological questions and one-
sided structuralist evaluation of the important
substantive issues, bringing the process of our
understanding of social structure and con-
sciousness to a level not previously attained.
$29.95 / 464pp

Social Structure and Forms of Consciousness
Vol. 2, The Dialectic of Structure and History
Istvan Mészaros

Mészéros sets out the relations of structure and
agency, individual and society, base and super-
structure, nature and history, in a dialectical
totality open to the future.

$29.95 / 528pp

The Work of Sartre

Search for Freedom and the Challenge of History
Istvan Mészaros

Examines the manifold aspects of Sartre’s
legacy—as novelist, playwright, philosopher,
and political actor—and casts light upon the
entire oeuvre, situating it within the historical
and social context of Sartre’s time.

$28.95 / 360pp

SCIENCE

Biology under the Influence

Dialectical Essays on Ecology,

Agriculture and Health

Richard Lewontin and Richard Levins
“Illuminated by an insistence on a dialectical
understanding of biology from the molecular to
the socio-ecological.”—Steven Rose

$29.00 / 400 pp

1.800.670.9499



BACKLIST

Critique of Intelligent Design

Materialism versus Creationism

from Antiquity to the Present

John Bellamy Foster, Brett Clark, Richard York
“This superb history of philosophical material-
ism argues for its indispensability as the answer
to the ideology of ‘intelligent design.’ An invig-
orating blast of fresh air.” —Fredric Jameson
$15.95 / 240pp

The Science and Humanism of

Stephen Jay Gould

Richard York and Brett Clark

“Thoughtful and perceptive . . . brings forth
Gould’s discoveries of biological science, and
what it reveals about the wonders of nature, and
his inspiring commitment to justice and free-
dom in his life and work.”

—Noam Chomsky

$16.95 / 224 pp

SOCIOLOGY

More Unequal

Aspects of Class in the United States

Edited by Michael D. Yates

Features a wide range of authors writing

on the intersections of class and race, gender,
work, education, and more.

$18.00 / 160pp

Religion and the Human Prospect

Alexander Saxton

“Brings us face-to-face with the massive world-
wide religious revival of the past quarter cen-
tury and the flight of major social scientists
from Enlightenment values and scientific con-
quests.”—Robert Brenner

$20.00 / 240pp

Capital Crimes

George Winslow

“A tour de force of brilliant research backed up
by myriad facts.”

—Labor Studies Journal

$18.00 / 400pp

WWW.MONTHLYREVIEW.ORG

The Education of Black People

Ten Critiques, 1906—1960

W.E.B. Du Bois, Edited and with a new
Introduction by Herbert Aptheker
$18.00 / 224pp

Hungry for Profit

The Agribusiness Threat to Farmers, Food, and
the Environment, Edited by Fred Magdoff, John
Bellamy Foster, and Frederick H. Buttel “A
compelling, historically oriented survey of the
political economy of the state-supported corpo-
rate takeover of world food production.”
—Current Anthropology

$23.00 / 220pp

Memoirs of Bernardo Vega

A Contribution to the History of the Puerto Rican
Community in New York

Edited by Cesarr Andreu Iglesias

“Provides an excellent picture of the life of
working-class Puerto Ricans in New York City
during the early periods of Puerto Rican settle-
ment”—Choice  $16.00 / 288pp

Let Them Eat Ketchup!

The Politics of Poverty and Inequality

Sheila Collins Explains why official definitions
and measurements of poverty fail to address the
real suffering and inequality.

$13.00 / 160pp

The Taming of the American Crowd

From Stamp Riots to Shopping Sprees

Al Sandine

“An entertaining journey into American history
that also manages to illuminate the soul of the
country . ..” —Ariel Dorfman

$18.95 / 272pp

URBAN STUDIES

Dialectical Urbanism

Social Struggles in the Capitalist City

Andy Merrifield “A scholarly and well
reasoned extrapolation of considerable scholar-
ship and erudite political thought.”

—The Midwest Book Review

$19.00 / 192pp

THE TAMINE OF 710
AMERICAN CROWD

»
o
r..:,r b
Ly
BIOLOGY

UNDER THE
INFLUENCE

35



BACKLIST

WOMEN’S STUDIES

Capital Accumulation and Women’s Labour
in Asian Economies

Peter Custers, Introduction Jayati Ghosh
Reasserts the relevance of Marxist concepts for
understanding processes of socio-economic
change in Asia and the world, but argues
forcefully that these concepts need to be
enlarged to include the perspective of
feminist theoreticians.

$27.95 / 400pp

Development, Crises, and Alternative Visions
Third World Women’s Perspectives

Edited by Gita Sen and Caren Grown

“Brilliant, lucid, and concise. A must read for
development scholars, practitioners,

and activists.” —Norman Girvan

$19.00 / 116pp

Let Me Speak!

Testimony of Domitila, A Woman of the Bolivian
Mines, Domitila Barrios de Chungara

“An important social document.”

—Library Journal

$15.00 / 235pp

Immigrant Women in the Land of Dollars
Life and Culture on the Lower East Side,
1890-1925

Elizabeth Ewen

“The author has woven immigrant and ethnic
fiction, secondary and primary research, oral
history, and auto-biography into a fascinating
impression of the world of immigrant women.
The book is gracefully written, inclusive in
scope, and informative.”—Choice

$15.00 / 303pp

Powers of Desire

The Politics of Sexuality, Ann Snitow,
Christine Stansell, and Sharon Thompson
“An excellent and extremely welcome source.”
—The Women’s Review of Books

“Instant classic”—In These Times

$22.00 / 489pp

WOMEN
PFOLITICS
{CLASS

AR\

Abramovitz

36

The Socialist Feminist Project

A Contemporary Reader in Theory and Politics
Edited by Nancy Holmstrom

“Reasserts that analyses of women’s lives will
remain superficial without a serious

critique of capitalism, especially as it is
manifested globally. A landmark in

feminist theory.”

—XKathryn Russel, Wagadu

$26.00 / 432pp

Toward an Anthropology of Women

Edited by Rayna R. Reiter “It reveals the aston-
ishing methodological and ideological biases
that permeate almost all of what we know about
the world’s other cultures.” —Sociology

$19.00 / 416pp

Under Attack, Fighting Back

Women and Welfare in the United States

Mimi Abramovitz “This lively and
informative book deserves to be widely

read. It provides an excellent history of AFDC
and the activities of various women’s groups
who have campaigned hard over the years for
improvements in services to the poor.”
—Journal of Sociology and Social Welfare
$18.00 / 160pp

When Biology Became Destiny

Women in Weimar and Nazi Germany

Edited by Renate Bridenthal, Atina Grossmann,
and Marion Kaplan

“An essential book for all students of German
history, and a valuable addition to the growing
canon of women’s historical research.”

—New German Critique

$18.00 / 364pp

Women and the Politics of Class

Johanna Brenner

“An excellent analysis of women’s oppression
and of the women’s movement from a
socialist-feminist perspective. The clarity and
moral passion that informs Johanna Brenner’s
work is a contagious force often missing in
many academic feminist writings.”

—The Women’s Review of Books

$20.00 / 330pp

1.800.670.9499



Monthly Review Press Classics

See our website for a complete list of titles in this series.

THE AGE OF
IMPERIALISM

THE ECONOMICS OF U.S. FOREIGN POLICY

Harry Magdoff

FOUR LECTURES
ON MARXISM

Paul M. Sweezy

ON EDUCATION

ARTICLES ON EDUCATIONAL THEORY AND
PEDAGOGY, AND WRITINGS FOR CHILDREN
FROM THE AGE OF GOLD

José Marti

Edited, with an introduction
and notes, by Philip S. Foner

STUDIES IN THE
LABOR THEORY
OF VALUE

Ronald L. Meek

HUMANITY
AND SOCIETY

A WORLD HISTORY

Kenneth Neill Cameron

THE NATIONAL
QUESTION

SELECTED WRITINGS

Rosa Luxemburg

A HISTORY OF
THE UPPER
GUINEA COAST

1545 to 1800

Walter Rodney

THE EXPLOSION

MARXISM AND THE FRENCH UPHEAVAL

Henri Lefebvre

Translated by Alfred Ehrenfeld

WWW.MONTHLYREVIEW.ORG

FRANTZ FANON

COLONIALISM AND ALIENATION

Renate Zahar

37



MR Press T-shirts

Proclaim your politics wearing this black T-shirt which features the cover
art from the MR Press classic Fanshen by William Hinton on the front, and
an MR Press imprint in white and red ink on the back. Order directly from
Monthly Review: $20 each (plus $5 for shipping) and available in sizes
small to XX-large.

front

back

36 1.800.670.9499



ABCs of the Economic
Crisis, 23
Abramovitz, Mimi, 36
Achcar, Gilbert, 33
Agriculture and Food in
Crisis, 22
Albo, Greg, 5
Alewitz, Mike, 27
Allende, Isabel,
Althusser, Louis, 31
America’s Educations
Deficit and the War on
Youth, 16
American Revolution, 26
Amin, Samir, 2, 3, 22, 31,
32
Amoral Elephant, 25
Anarchism, 30
Anderson, Kevin B., 32
Antonio Gramsci, 23
Art of Democracy, 26

Babouk, 30
Baran, Paul, 25
Bardacke, Frank, 29
Barrios de Chungara,
Domitila, 29
Beaud, Michel, 25
Becker, Marc, 21
Behind the Invasion of Iraq,
33
Berry, Joe, 26
Besancenot, Olivier, 29
Beyond Capital, 30
Bigelow, William, 28
Biology under the Influence,
34
Boggs, Grace Lee, 26, 27
Boggs, James, 26, 27
Branford, Sue, 17
Braverman, Harry, 27
Brenner, Johanna, 36
Bricmont, Jean, 33
Bridenthal, Renate, 36
Brouwer, Steve, 20
Brown, Michael E., 27
Bruschi, Valeria, 5
Buck, Pem Davidson, 27
Buhle, Paul, 27, 28
Build It Now, 30
Bukharin, Nikolai, 32
Burkett, Paul, 24
Bush Versus Chavez, 28
Buttel, Frederick H., 35
Buttigieg, Joseph,

Cabral, Amilcar, 24

Campbell, Horace, 14

Capital Crimes, 35

Capitalism and the
Information Age, 32

Capitalist Accumulation and
Women'’s Labour in Asian
Economies, 36

Capitalist Globalization, 19

Castafo Ferreira, Eleonora,
26

Castano Ferreira, Jodo, 26

INDEX

Censorship, Inc., 30

Césaire, Aimé, 31

Challenge and Burden of
Historical Time, 30

Chavez, Hugo, 29

Che Guevara: Hi
Revolutionary Legacy, 29

Cheap Motels and a Hot
Plate, 25

Chibber, Vivek, 5

China and Socialism, 24

Chomsky, Carol, 33

Chomsky, Noam, 33

Chung, Clairmont, 22

Cisneros, Sandra, 28

Clark, Brett, 35

Class Dismissed, 21

Cocaine, Death Squads,
and the War on Terror, 20

Cockcroft, James D., 29

Cold War and the New
Imperialism, 33

Collins, Sheila, 35

Columbus, 27

Communist Manifesto, 30

Conquest of America, 27

Consciencism, 24

Contradictions of Real
Socialism, 20

Cottle, Drew, 20

Crisis and the Left, Socialist
Register 2012, 5

Crisis This Time: Socialist
Register 2011, 5

Critique of Intelligent
Design, 35

Cullen, Jim, 26

Cultures of Darkness, 217

Custers, Peter, 36

Days and Nights of Love
and War, 28

Debt, the IMF, and the
World Bank, 22

Desai, Ashwin, 24

Development, Crises, and
Alternative Visions, 36

Devil's Milk, 21

Dialectical Urbanism, 35

Diamond, Norman, 28

“Dictatorship of the
Proletariat” From Marx
to Lenin, 31

Digital Diploma Mills, 26

DiMaggio, Anthony, 20, 33

Discourse on Colonialism,
31

Disinherited, 33

Dobkowski, Michael N., 31

Dollinger, Genora Johnson,
28

Dollinger, Sol, 28

Dominguez, Esteban
Morales, 16

Dore, Elizabeth, 28

Dose, Ralf, 9

Draper, Hal, 31, 32

Du Bois, W.E.B., 35

WWW.MONTHLYREVIEW.ORG

Durrenberger, E. Paul, 28

Early, Steve, 4, 27

Eastern Cauldron, 33

Ecological Revolution, 26

Ecological Rift, 21

Ecology against Capitalism,
26

Economic War against
Cuba, 17

Education of Black People,
35

E.P Thompson and the
Making of the New Left,
10

Embedded With Organized
Labor, 27

Endless Crisis, 15

Endore, Guy, 30

Engels, Friedrich, 30

Erem, Suzan, 27, 28

Ethical Dimensions of
Marxist Thought, 31

Eurocentrism, 31

Ewen, Elizabeth, 36

Faces of Latin America, 17

Faces of the Caribbean, 29

Fanshen, 24

Fiction of a Thinkable
World, 34

Fight for the Forest, 29

Finkel, Alvin, 27

Fischer, Ernst, 31

Fools’ Crusade, 33

Foster, John Bellamy, 8, 15,
21, 22, 26, 31, 32, 34, 35

Freedom Budget for All
Americans, 18

From Solidarity to Sellout,
31

Galeano, Eduardo, 28, 29

Gender Politics in Latin
America, 28

Gilmore, John, 29

Girdner, Eddie J., 26

Giroux, Henry, 16

Global Imperialism and the
Great Crisis, 12

Global NATO and the
Catastrophic Failure in
Libya, 14

God Market, 24

Golinger, Eva, 28

Great Financial Crisis, 22

Great Tradition in English
Literature, 30

Green, Duncan, 17, 29

Greenbaum, Joan, 28

Grossmann, Atina, 36

Grown, Caren, 36

Guerin, Daniel, 30

Guevara, Che, 29

Guskin, Jane, 34

Haberkern, E., 32
Haiti, State against Nation,
29

Han, Dongping, 25
Harnecker, Marta, 29
Hart-Landsberg, Martin, 19,
24
Heinrich, Michael, 21
Heller, Henry, 33
Hell’s Kitchen and the
Battle for Urban Space, 14
Herman, Edward S., 23
Hinton, William, 24
History of Capitalism, 25
History of World
Agriculture, 26
Holmstrom, Nancy, 36
Horne, Gerald, 11
How to Read Karl Marx, 31
Huberman, Leo, 25, 27
Hudis, Peter, 32
Humanitarian Imperialism,
33
Hungry for Profit, 35
Huws, Ursula, 28

Iglesias, Cesarr Andreu, 35

Immigrant Women in the
Land of Dollars, 36

Imperialism without
Colonies, 34

Implosion of Contemporary
Capitalism, 3

In Defense of History, 31

In Our Time, 27

Inside Lebanon, 33

Insurgent Images, 27

Introduction to the Three
Volumes of Karl Marx’s
Capital, 21

Inventing Western
Civilization, 27

Invisible Handcuffs of
Capitalism, 22

Jameson, Frederic, 31
Johnstone, Diana, 33
José Carlos Mariategui, 21

Kaplan, Marion, 36
Karl Marx's Theory of
Revolution, Vol. 1-5, 31
Kasrils, Ronnie, 23
Kelley, Robin D. G., 31
Kfoury, Assaf, 33
Killing Me Softly, 26
Koning, Hans, 27
Korea: Division,
Reunification, and U.S.
Foreign Policy, 24
Kowalik, Tadeusz, 31
Krausz, Tamas, 13

Labor and Monopoly
Capital, 27

Labor Pains, 27

Lamrani, Salim, 17

Language of Empire, 32

Last Resorts, 29

Law and the Rise of
Capitalism, 30

39



Law of Worldwide Value, 22

Le Blanc, Paul, 18

Lebowitz, Michael A., 20,
30, 31

Leibovitz, Clement, 27

Lenin and Philosophy and
Other Essays, 31

Let Me Speak! 29

Let Them Eat Ketchup! 35

Lettuce Wars, 18

Levins, Richard, 34

Levy, Madeleine R., 30

Lewontin, Richard, 34

Leys, Colin, 5

Li, Mingi, 23

Liberal Virus, 31

Léwy, Michael, 29

Magdoff, Fred, 21, 22, 23, 35

Magdoff, Harry, 34

Magnus Hirschfeld, 9

Mahajan, Rahul, 34

Making of a Cybertariat, 28

Making Sense of the
Media, 26

Man'’s Worldly Goods, 25

Mantsios, Gregory, 28

Marcos, Subcomandante,
29

Marek, Franz, 31

Markels, Julian, 30

Marsh, John, 21

Martin, Randy, 27

Marx, Karl, 30

Marx's Ecology, 26

Marxian Imagination, 30

Mayekiso, Mzwanele, 24

Mazoyer, Marcel, 26

McChesney, Robert W., 32,
33,34

Memoirs of Bernardo Vega,
35

Mendes, Chico, 29

Merrifield, Andy, 35

Mészaros, Istvan, 30, 32,
34

Mexico's Hope, 29

Mexico's Revolution
Then and Now, 29

Millet, Damien, 22

Monopoly Capital, 25

Morbid Symptoms: Socialist
Register 2010, 5

More Unequal, 35

Muzzupappa, Antonella, 7

Mythology of Imperialism,
30

Naked Imperialism, 34
Naming the System, 25
Nanda, Meera, 24
Neuburger, Bruce, 18
New Crusade, 34
New Labor Movement for
the New Century, 28
New Studies in the Politics
and Culture of U.S.
Communism, 27

40

INDEX

Newman, Michael, 25

Next Liberation Struggle, 24

Nkrumah, Kwame, 24

Noble, David, 26

Nobody Called Me Charlie,
25

Not Automatic, 28

Nuss, Sabine, 7

On the Global Waterfront,
28

One Day in December, 15

Open Veins of Latin
America, 29

Palmer, Bryan D., 27
Panitch, Leo, 5
Paramilitarism and the
Assault on Democracy in
Haiti, 20
Patterson, Thomas C., 27
Pattullo, Polly, 29
Peaople’s Lawyer, 30
Perelman, Michael, 22, 26
Peterson, David, 23
Philosophical Arabesques,
32
Political Economy of
Growth, 25
Political Economy of Media,
32
Politics of Genocide, 23
Politics of Immigration, 34
PolyluxMarx, 7
Postmodern Prince, 32
Powver in Our Hands, 28
Powers of Desire, 36
Pox Americana, 34
Preston, Charles, 25
Problem of the Media, 33
Put to Work, 28

Question of Strategy:
Socialist Register 2013, 5

Race in Cuba, 16

Race to Revolution, 11

Radical Perspectives on the
Rise of Fascism in
Germany, 31

Rag-Tags, Scum, Riff-Raff,
and Commies, 34

Railroading Economics, 26

Rajiva, Lila, 32

Ralph Miliband and the
Politics of the New Left,
25

Raskin, Jonah, 30

Reclaiming Ivory Tower, 26

Reconstructing Lenin, 13

Red Cat, White Cat, 24

Registering Class, 5

Reiter, Ranya R., 36

Religion and the Human
Prospect, 35

Reminiscences of the
Cuban Revolutionary War,
29

Research Unit for Political
Economy, 33
Return to the Source, 24
Revolution and Evolution in
the Twentieth Century, 27
Revolutionary Doctors, 20
Rise of China, 23
Rise of the Tea Party, 20
Rolph-Trouillot, Michel, 29
Rosa Luxemburg Reader, 32
Rose, Nancy E., 28
Rosengarten, Frank, 27
Roudart, Laurence, 26
Ruben, Albert, 30
Rubinstein, Annette T., 30
Ruth First and Joe Slovo in
the War against
Apartheid, 19

Sanbonmatsu, John,

Sandine, Al, 35

Santucci, Antonio A., 23

Saul, John S., 24

Save Our Unions, 4

Saxton, Alexander, 35

Science and Humanism of
Stephen Jay Gould, 35

Screpanti, Eresto, 12

Sen, Gita, 36

Shadows of Tender Fury, 29

Sheehan, Helena, 32

Silent Revolution, 29

Silvertown, 1

Singer, Daniel, 32

Smith, Jack, 26

Snedeker, George, 27

Snitow, Ann, 36

Social Structure and Forms
of Consciousness, 34

Socialism or Barbarism, 32

Socialist Alternative, 31

Socialist Feminist Project,
36

Socialist Register, 5

Soley, Lawrence, 30

Sonbonmatsu, John, 32

Spectres of Capitalism, 32

Sprague, Jeb, 20

Stansell, Christine, 36

Steckiner, Anne, 7

Steinberg, Michael, 34

Stout, Nancy, 15

Stiitzle, Ingo, 7

Structural Crisis of Capital,
32

Sweezy, Paul M., 25

Tabb, William K., 25

Taking Care of Business, 28

Taming of the American
Crowd, 35

Theory of Capitalist
Development, 25

Theory of Monopoly
Capitalism, 8

Thomas, Eric Chester, 34

Thompson, E. P, 10

Thompson, Sharon, 36

Three Essays on Marx's
Value Theory, 2

Tigar, Michael E., 30

Tokar, Briaq, 22

Toussaint, Eric, 22

Toward an Anthropology of
Women, 36

Toward an Open Tomb, 33

Township Politics, 24

Tully, John, 1, 21

Turki, Fawaz, 33

Under Attack, Fighting
Back, 36

Understanding the
Venezuelan Revolution,
29

Unknown Cultural
Revolution, 25

Unlikely Secret Agent, 23

Vanden, Harry E., 21
Varga, Joseph J., 14
Vega, Bernardo, 35
Villar, Oliver, 20
Vulnerable Planet, 26

Walliman, Isidor, 31

Walter A. Rodney, 22

Warschawski, Michel, 33

We are the Poors,

We, the People, 27

Weil, Robert, 24

West, Cornel, 31

What Every

Environmentalist Needs to
Know About Capitalism,
21

When Biology Became
Destiny, 36

When Media Goes to War,
33

Whose Millennium, 32

Why Unions Matter, 23

Wieder, Alan, 19

Wilson, David, 34

Windows on the
Workplace, 28

Winslow, Cal, 10

Winslow, George, 35

Wisconsin Uprising, 20

Women and the Politics of

Class, 36
Wood, Ellen Meiksins, 31,
32

Work of Sartre, 34
Worked to the Bone, 27
World We Wish to See, 32

Yates, Michael D., 18, 20,

23, 25,35
York, Richard, 35

1.800.670.9499



